Specifications subject to change without notice.
A221005
Fig. 1 — Cassette and Remote Controller
NOTE: Images are for illustration purposes only. Actual models
may differ slightly.
TABLE OF CONTENTS
PAGE
INDUSTRY LEADING FEATURES / BENEFITS . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
3
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
A221006
A221007
INDOOR UNIT
 DLF S C H 24 X A K
DLF = FAN COIL UNIT
S = MODEL
VOLTAGE
K = 208/230-1-60
INDOOR FAN COIL TYPE
C = CASSETTE
NOMINAL CAPACITY
24 - 2 TONS
36 - 3 TONS
48 - 4 TONS
UNIT TYPE
 H = HEAT PUMP
VARIATION
A = STANDARD
MAXIMUM NUMBER OF FAN COILS
CONNECTED TO THE OUTDOOR UNIT
A = 1:1
B
B = MAJOR SERIES
Use of the AHRI Certified
TM Mark indicates a
manufacturer’s
participation in the
program For verification
of certification for individual
products, go to
DLFSCBH and DLFLCBH: Product Data
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
4
STANDARD FEATURES AND ACCESSORIES
Legend
S - Standard
A - Accessory
ACCESSORIES
INDOOR UNIT ACCESSORIES
Grille
To maximize shipping efficiency, the grille for the in-ceiling cassette is
set up as an accessory.
NOTE: Grille is required.
Ease Of Installation
Mounting Brackets S